

## 2017 Georgia 4-H Gala: August 12, 2017 DONOR FORM

		(	4H Use Only
Item Description	Retail valu	ue Ite	m No.
**THE DEADLINE TO SUBMIT SILENT AU  Expiration Date and Exclusions of Certificate(s):			·
Donations will be sold for the benefit of the Georgia 4-H Podiscretion of Georgia 4-H. Retail value is for pricing only.			
*Donor Name			
AS IT SHOULD APPE	AR IN THE PROGRAM		
*Address_			
Address	CITY	STATE	ZIP
Phone			
*Donor Contact Name	Title		
*Required			
The donor should retain a copy for their records and	return the original with the	e item donate	d.
For items that are sent to Georgia 4-H, please mail to Attn: Jordan DeRosa 309 Hoke Smith Annex	the following address:		

For information, please CALL Jordan DeRosa at 706-542-3262 or EMAIL Jordan.derosa@uga.edu.

Athens, GA 30602

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF GEORGIA 4-H.

The University of Georgia 4-H program is the largest youth leadership organization in the state.